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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 74 19.04.1988
2 CENKER, Freya AUT 131 26.07.1994
3 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 329 13.04.1996
4 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 391 03.03.1999
5 WEISS, Kim AUT 129 08.09.1991
6 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 50 28.01.1992
7 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21.07.2000
8 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 344 21.07.2000
9 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 20.12.1997
10 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 30.07.2000
11 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06.09.2000
12 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 06.03.1998
13 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
14 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 218 04.06.1993
15 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 98 06.01.1993
16 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 221 14.01.1996
17 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE 28.02.1991
18 MACKO, Michaela CZE 01.01.2000
19 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.1998
20 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21.09.2000
21 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 01.01.1999
22 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 330 15.10.1989
23 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 211 18.11.1977
24 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN 375 08.11.1990
25 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 208 27.09.1997
26 CHART, Yvonne GBR 261 08.11.1996
27 KWOK, Rachel GBR 292 06.01.1989
28 MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 319 02.09.1994
29 MIKHALEVA, Oxana GBR 351 09.12.1983
30 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 253 28.01.1990
31 TOWNSEND, Sophie GBR 361 06.04.1992
32 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 286 17.10.1996
33 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 186 01.09.1996
34 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 02.04.1995
35 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 294 22.09.1975
36 SZALAI, Szonja HUN 162 15.10.1994
37 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 01.09.1998
38 BARALDI, Bianca ITA 02.04.1999
39 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 237 10.02.1997
40 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 187 07.10.1997
41 BORELLA, Laura ITA 336 25.11.2001
42 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 63 23.03.1992
43 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 132 09.04.1984
44 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 14.09.2000
45 LOSSO, Anna Chiara ITA 398 26.06.1997
46 PIETRARELLI, Alice ITA 06.06.1999
47 QUINTABA, Francesca ITA 08.07.2001
48 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese ITA 25.11.2000
49 CERES, Anastasia MDA 27.01.1999
50 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 336 29.09.1994
51 RENTIER, Eline NED 91 18.01.1996
52 WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 216 24.11.1993
53 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 07.10.1997
54 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 07.10.1997
55 SULIK, Sandra POL 03.01.1996
56 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 437 08.09.1997
57 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 254 21.11.1997
58 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 67 03.08.1996
59 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 73 15.09.1996
60 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 476 13.04.2000
61 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 472 23.02.1999
62 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 02.04.1999
63 WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN 83 31.01.1998
64 WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 189 14.02.1999
65 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 20.03.1995
66 SAKIC, Natalija SRB 09.06.1995
67 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 278 28.05.1997
68 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 130 23.01.1994



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 01.01.1999
70 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 315 07.11.2001
71 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 298 02.09.1999
72 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 304 03.10.1989
73 LALEZARIAN, Amanda SWE 481 04.12.1995
74 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 215 07.07.1995
75 LU, Margaret USA 21 21.03.1994
76 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 259 23.03.1994



11 poules
1 poule of 6 and 10 poules of 7
58 (76,32% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LU, Margaret USA 21
2 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 50
3 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 63
4 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 67
5 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 73
6 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 74
7 WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN 83
8 RENTIER, Eline NED 91
9 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 98
10 WEISS, Kim AUT 129
11 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 130
12 CENKER, Freya AUT 131
13 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 132
14 SZALAI, Szonja HUN 162
15 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 186
16 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 187
17 WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 189
18 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 208
19 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 211
20 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 215
21 WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 216
22 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 218
23 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 221
24 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 237
25 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 253
26 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 254
27 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 259
28 CHART, Yvonne GBR 261
29 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 278
30 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 286
31 KWOK, Rachel GBR 292
32 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 294
33 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 298
34 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 304
35 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 315
36 MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 319
37 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 329
38 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 330
39 BORELLA, Laura ITA 336
40 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 336
41 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 344
42 MIKHALEVA, Oxana GBR 351
43 TOWNSEND, Sophie GBR 361
44 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN 375
45 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 391
46 LOSSO, Anna Chiara ITA 398
47 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 437
48 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 472
49 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 476
50 LALEZARIAN, Amanda SWE 481
51 SAKIC, Natalija SRB
52 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL
53 QUINTABA, Francesca ITA
54 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL
55 SULIK, Sandra POL
56 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL
57 VACARASU, Raluca ROU
58 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK
59 FERRARA, Valentina ITA
60 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE
61 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR
62 PIETRARELLI, Alice ITA
63 MACKO, Michaela CZE
64 BARALDI, Bianca ITA
65 CERES, Anastasia MDA
66 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese ITA
67 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE
68 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR
70 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR
71 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE
72 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL
73 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR
74 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN
75 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR
76 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE
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Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR

HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE

TOWNSEND, Sophie GBR

LU, Margaret USA

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

DAJCIC, Marcela CRO

PIETRARELLI, Alice ITA

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR

ZUROWSKA, Beata POL

BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA

KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT

WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL

MIKHALEVA, Oxana GBR

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA

PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE

RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN

SIRBU, Teodora ROU

BEATTIE, Keziah IRL

VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE

MULLINS, Philippa GBR



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

ENRIGHT, Irene FIN

MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

BOLDOR, Maria ROU

CERES, Anastasia MDA

LOSSO, Anna Chiara ITA

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

SZELEI, István (HUN)

BEARDMORE, Kate GBR

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR

CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU

FERRARA, Valentina ITA

TURCAN, Anastasia MDA

LALEZARIAN, Amanda SWE

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

BOLDOR, Ana ROU

TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG

BORELLA, Laura ITA

ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN

SAKIC, Natalija SRB

WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN

MACKO, Michaela CZE



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (SVK)

DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

BORELLA, Claudia ITA

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN

CHART, Yvonne GBR

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

SRNA, Jan (CZE)

KRAENKL, Maria AUT

KWOK, Rachel GBR

CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK

FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL

RENTIER, Eline NED

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese ITA

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

QUINTABA, Francesca ITA

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR

KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK

BIMOVA, Andrea CZE

MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR

MESTERI, Viktoria HUN

Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

GVOTH, Martin (SVK)

CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA

JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE

BALOGH, Orsolya HUN

KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL

FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL

WEISS, Kim AUT



Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE

OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN

SULIK, Sandra POL

VACARASU, Raluca ROU

CENKER, Freya AUT

CELLEROVA, Michala SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 LU, Margaret USA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 WEISS, Kim AUT 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
7 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
8 BORELLA, Laura ITA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
9 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
11 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
12T CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12T ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
14 QUINTABA, Francesca ITA 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
15 CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
16 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
17 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
18 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
19 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
20 CHART, Yvonne GBR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
22 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
23 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
24 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
25 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
26 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
27 RENTIER, Eline NED 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
28 CENKER, Freya AUT 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
29 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 3 0,60 16 11 +5 Advanced
30 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
31 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
32 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
33 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced
34 LOSSO, Anna Chiara ITA 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
35 LALEZARIAN, Amanda SWE 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
36 WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
37 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
38 PIETRARELLI, Alice ITA 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
39 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
40 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
41 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 3 0,50 16 18 -2 Advanced
42T ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
42T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
44 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
45 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
46 SULIK, Sandra POL 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
47 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese ITA 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
48 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
49 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
50 MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
51 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
52 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
53 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
54 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
55 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
56T CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
56T KWOK, Rachel GBR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
58 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
59 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
60 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
61 TOWNSEND, Sophie GBR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
62 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
63 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
64 MACKO, Michaela CZE 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
65 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
66 MIKHALEVA, Oxana GBR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
67 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 0 0,00 11 23 -12 Eliminated
68 CERES, Anastasia MDA 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 0 0,00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
70 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
71 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
72T WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
72T SAKIC, Natalija SRB 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



WF
Semi-Finals

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

2

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

3

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

4

(37) KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

5

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

7

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

2

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

3

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

5

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

6

Ref: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)

7

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

8

(5) FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra
9

(37) KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

11

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

12

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

13

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

VEN

ROU

SVK

HUN

SVK

HUN

ROU

GBR

POL

ROU

AUT

BLR

(56T) CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina
SVK

ITA

(5) FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra
POL

(37) KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra

BLR

AUT

IRL

ROU

CZE

ROU

BLR

SVK

POL

GBR

CZE

SIN

AUT



WF
Semi-Finals

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

3

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

5

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

6

(10) WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

7

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

9

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

11

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

12

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

13

(10) WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

15

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

18

Ref: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)

19

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

20

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

21

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav (SVK)

22

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

23

24

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

25

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

26

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

27

(10) WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

28

Ref: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)

29

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

30

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

USA

SWE

AUT

ARG

POL

BLR

ITA

ITA

FIN

CZE

GBR

NED

ITA

ROU

ITA

CZE

CRO

SRB

GBR

HUN

(55) GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle

SWE

(10) WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan
SIN

ITA

GBR

(47) SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese

ITA

AUT

HUN

ITA

ITA



WF

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Assist: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: SZELEI, István (HUN)

3

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Table of 8

ITA

ITA

ROU

GBR

USA

ROU

(10) WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan
SIN

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 23.03.1992
2 LU, Margaret USA 21.03.1994
3T CAMMILLETTI, Marta ITA 09.04.1984
3T CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 15.09.1996
5 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 03.08.1996
6 BORELLA, Laura ITA 25.11.2001
7 WONG, Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN 31.01.1998
8 CHART, Yvonne GBR 08.11.1996
9 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 10.02.1997
10 FERRARA, Valentina ITA 14.09.2000
11 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 07.10.1997
12 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 01.09.1996
13 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 06.01.1993
14 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 20.12.1997
15 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 08.09.1997
16 SULIK, Sandra POL 03.01.1996
17 WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
18 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 07.10.1997
19 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 21.11.1997
20 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 21.07.2000
21 QUINTABA, Francesca ITA 08.07.2001
22 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 28.01.1992
23 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03.03.1999
24 RENTIER, Eline NED 18.01.1996
25 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 13.04.1996
26 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 23.03.1994
27 LOSSO, Anna Chiara ITA 26.06.1997
28 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 04.06.1993
29T ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 02.04.1995
29T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21.09.2000
31 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13.04.2000
32 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 22.09.1975
33 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 23.01.1994
34 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 19.04.1988
35 BEATTIE, Keziah IRL 01.09.1998
36 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 28.01.1990
37 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 27.09.1997
38 SIRBU, Teodora ROU 23.02.1999
39 KOVACEVIC, Marija SRB 20.03.1995
40 CENKER, Freya AUT 26.07.1994
41 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 17.10.1996
42 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 02.04.1999
43 LALEZARIAN, Amanda SWE 04.12.1995
44 WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 14.02.1999
45 PIETRARELLI, Alice ITA 06.06.1999
46 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06.09.2000
47 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 07.10.1997
48 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA, Agnese ITA 25.11.2000
49 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 02.09.1999
50 MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 02.09.1994
51 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21.07.2000
52 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 28.05.1997
53 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 14.01.1996
54 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN 08.11.1990
55 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 03.10.1989
56T CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 01.01.1999
56T KWOK, Rachel GBR 06.01.1989
58 JAKUBCOVA, Katerina CZE 28.02.1991
59 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 15.10.1989
60 TURCAN, Anastasia MDA 29.09.1994
61 TOWNSEND, Sophie GBR 06.04.1992
62 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 06.03.1998
63 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 07.07.1995
64 MACKO, Michaela CZE 01.01.2000
65 ENRIGHT, Irene FIN 18.11.1977
66 MIKHALEVA, Oxana GBR 09.12.1983
67 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 30.07.2000
68 CERES, Anastasia MDA 27.01.1999



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.1998
70 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 01.01.1999
71 KUNSTEK MEJIA, Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
72T WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 24.11.1993
72T SAKIC, Natalija SRB 09.06.1995
DNF SZALAI, Szonja HUN 15.10.1994
DNF KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 07.11.2001
DNF BARALDI, Bianca ITA 02.04.1999



WF
Mémorial de Ferdinand De Martinengo 2017
19. novembra 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANÁR, Samuel SVK P Ref: 1 Ref: 3
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GVOTH, Martin SVK P Ref: 1 Ref: 3
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PREDESCU, Mihai ROU B 11111968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir BLR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK P 07021995002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SRNA, Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SZELEI, István HUN B 07121960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


